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Music Faculty

 


Timothy Keleher                            Symphony Orchestra,

                                                       Jazz Band, Jazz Standards,


       Wind Ensemble, AP Music

       Theory


 

Laurie Lausi                                   Belles of East, Voce, Vocal

                                                       Workshop, Concert Choir,


       East Singers

 

Heather Lockart                             Stay Tuned, Vocal Workshop, 

	 	 	 	 	          Concert Choir, Chansons,    	 

	 	 	 	 	          Spring Musical


 

 


Gabriella Mandescu                       String Orchestra, Chamber

                                                       String Ensembles


 

Buck Palmer                                  Freshman Wind Ensemble,

                                                       Wind Symphony, Marching 

                                                       Band, Pit Orchestra, Lab 

                                                       Band, Music Theory A 


2024-2025 Music Department Concert Calendar


Unless noted otherwise, all performances start at 7:30pm and are 
held in the Cherry Hill High School East Auditorium


 

	 Feb 28/       	       Spring Musical, Mary Poppins

	 March                 2/28, 3/1, 3/7, 3/8 at 7:30PM

	 	 	       3/2, 3/9 at 2PM


	 April 26             Coffee House 7PM-10PM

 


Spring Concerts all start at 7:30 PM

 

	 April 30              Bands Concert


 

 	 May 1                Orchestras & Jazz Bands Concert


 	 May 21              Choral Concert

 

 

 

 

 


 

For updates and further information, visit our website:


www.CherryHillEastMusic.com

 




Program

 

 

 

Vocal Workshop

Wide Open Spaces………………………………….………Sarah Quartel


	 Soloists: Paulina Wilwohl, Kaia Kuroda, Jonah Wallach 


Oye la Musica (Hear the Music).………….………………..Jay Althouse

	 Piano: Daniel Cezair


Concert Choir

Time………………………….………………………Jennifer Lucy Cook


The Times They Are A-Changin’…………….Bob Dylan/arr. Adam Podd

Soloists: Ethan Cole, Jason Berry


Quartet: Ishan Ashok Bharadwaj, Aidan Lau, Timothy Lightson, Samuel Koenig


Chansons

Stars………………….Poem by Sara Teasdale/Music by Ēriks Ešenvalds


By Night…………..………..Faith Zimmer, lyricist/Susan LaBarr, music

Piano: Daniel Cezair 


Violin: Kaiyan Ling, Iris Yuan

Cello: Peter Moon


Percussion: Sam Neuwirth, Tim Keleher


East Singers

Shenandoah……………………….…American Folksong/arr. James Erb


Laudate Pueri…………………………………….………..W.A. Mozart

(from Vesperae solemnes de confessore K.339)

	 

Piano: Daniel Cezair

Jessica Aezen

Rayan Aslam

Sydney Brown

Karina Cowan

Reagan Daddis*

Brandon Lyons

Justin Malec

Kyle McCann

Isabella Myers


Anna Natale

Sophia Park

Jamiir Rose

Rephael Shohat

Aidan Smeglin

Shia Snyder*

Pia Virtucio

Parker Wilson


    
Voce

Marvin Balzer

Eva Becker

Ilana Bernstein

Ishan Ashok Bharadwaj 
Isabella Boehm

Sarah Cohen 

Max Gutshall

Sam Koenig

Connor Lausi*

Megan Lee 

Knight Loo

Liz Linker

Ronak Pathak

Katie Sullivan

Angelina Tkachuk 

Emily Yeary*

Belles of East

Francesca Bell 

Kristina Birbilis

Aaralyn Camp*

Maddie Davis 

Abisha Fazal

Grace Gellert 

Nicole Hammer

Regan Hancock

Stella Heimerling 

Madison Johnson 

Abby Murphy 

Jasmine Octaviano

Ali Reddy* 

Megan Treglia 

Ravza Yilmaz


Small Groups

Stay Tuned



Voce
When She Loved Me (from Toy Story 2)……………………Randy Newman

	 	 	 	 	 	 	   arr. MaryAnne Muglia

	 Soloist: Megan Lee


From the Start……………..….Laufey & Spencer Stewart/arr. Michele Weir
	 Soloists: Emily Yeary, Eva Becker, Isabella Boehm

Piano: Daniel Cezair

Belles of East

A Thousand Years………Christina Perri/arr. Effie Ferti & Becca Fisher (‘13)

	 Violin: Iris Yuan


Can’t Catch Me Now …….Olivia Rodrigo & Dan Nigro/arr. Ali Reddy (‘26)
from The Hunger Games: The Ballad of Songbirds & Snakes

Stay Tuned
Snow Angel……………………………..…Reneé Rapp/arr. Nicholas Wright


Soloist: Shia Snyder


Done For Me…………………………….Charlie Puth/arr. Elliott von Wendt

Soloists: Jessica Aezen, Justin Malec

East Singers


Jess Aezen


Rayan Aslam


Marvin Balzer*


Eva Becker


Francesca Bell


Ilanna Bernstein


Adam Billet


Kristina Birbilis


Catherine Bove


Jeston Cai


Aaralyn Camp


Sarah Cohen


Lucas Collazo


Karina Cowan


Reagan Daddis


Madison Davis


Grace Fang


Cate Feudtner


AJ Gangewere


Grace Gellert


Madison Johnson


Connor Lausi


Megan Lee*


Elizabeth Linker


Knight Loo


Brandon Lyons


Justin Malec


Kyle McCann


Abigail Murphy


Isabella Myers


Lukas Ortega


Ronak Pathak


Madeleine Pierlott


Allison Reddy


Jamiir Rose


Rephael Shohat


Aidan Smeglin


Shia Snyder


Julia Terry


Angelina Tkachuk


Megan Treglia


Emily Yeary


Abigail Zinn


*All South Jersey Choir 24-25



Chansons


Jessica Aezen
Eliana Ambler
Anna Bardunias
Carmel Bartolome
Ilanna Bernstein*
Isabella Boehm
Sydney Brown
Zoey Carmody
Avery Chung
Loren Clayton
Leah Cuevas*
Madison Davis
Annjelise Jimenez Diaz
Abisha Fazal
Abigail Flamini*
Lola Garcia
Addison Geisler
Alexis Guzman
Nicole Hammer
Regan Hancock
Stella Heimerling
Fiona Houston
Libby Hurwitz
Leah Hutchinson
Zoe Kukafka*
Julie Lerman*

Joey Lieberson
Lilly MacArthur
Bella Martinez
Mia Masino*
Stephanie Mejia Villaman
Ava Molavi
Anna Natale
Lana Nhu
Jasmine-Nicole Octaviano
Sophia Park
Siddhi Poddar
Gwenivere Reyes
Madison Shephard
Katie Sullivan
Laura Sullivan
Pia Virtucio
Couri Vo
Gabriella Watson
Parker Wilson
Emily Yeary
Ravza Yilmaz
Ally Yim
Elizabeth Zimmer
Ryan Hancock

*All South Jersey Choir 24-25



Concert Choir


Rohin Amaro

Sean Arato

Namish Bansal

Jason Berry

Ishan Ashok Bharadwaj

Malcolm Calderon

Michael Catone

Ethan Cole

Gianni Gonzalez

Tristen Gordon

Maxwell Gutshall

Ja'Corie Howard

Andrew Johnson

Samuel Koenig

Aiden Lau

Shadrach Lightson

Timothy Lightson

Cameron Madriz

Krishna Patel

John Pilet

Logan Snively

John Sullivan

Nick Tripolitis

Jackson Weeks




Vocal Workshop


Brynn Lapeza-Tollefson
Romeo Leal
Sarah Liss
James Manella*
Sophia Mariani
Vasisth Medavarapu
Mirabelle Megdal
Nanny Mejicanos 
Kiera Mullin
Lindsey Ngu
Amelia Novak*
Gabriel Olearchyk
Zahria Pickett
Linnea Queisser
Neymarie Regalado
Lauren Rinehart
Estee Rosenbaum
Amy Rosenblum
Leilani Saintvil
Mulk Shammakh
William Shen
Elizabeth Silcox
Meghan Smith
Jonathan Smolski
Samara Sneed
Alden Springswirth
Andreas Stabile
Atara Steinherz
Kayla Tabares
Alia Tumolo
Sonia Tyagi
Karissa Tyrell
Jonah Wallach*
Angel Washington-Diaz
Paulina Wilwohl*
Olivia Zegen

 

Nicole Bailey
Nadia Bernacki
Aarav Bhardwaj
Emmanuel Carino
Charlotte Carlie
Ava Caspellan
Sarah Chase
Denny Chen
Jihoon Cho
Claire Chodak
Isabela Ciabattoni
Joya Cornelious
Sophia Cover
Mikayla Cruz
Avyukth Dhruwa
Peyton Drumm
Lucy Dubin
Dominic Esposito
Madalynn Francis
Ellie Friedlander
Aliyah Goldstein
Aliyah Gutman
Gabriella Hahn
Jeanette Hall
Idris Harrison
Daniel Heine
Loujen Hernandez
Emily Hoang*
Zarish Hussain
Jeanine Joji
Jimin Jun*
Anisha Katakamsetty*
Arianna Katogir
Micah Kizee
Sage Kobb

Kaia Kuroda

*All South Jersey Choir 24-25


